Nepean EC March Dressage Competition

2 March 2019

LEVEL Adv - Test A.3

Back No |Rider
61 Elinor Hannay
59 Heather Geschke
60 Julie Campbell

LEVEL1 - Test 1.3

Back No Rider
53 Glenn Dear
51 Johanna Gross
57 Deidre Noall
59 Heather Geschke
54 Rachael Ward
55 Sandra Kingston
56 Lorraine Porter
60 Julie Campbell

LEVEL 2 - Test 2.3

Back No |Rider
53 Glenn Dear
50 Joanne Wilson
32 Kim Johnson
57 Deidre Noall
34 Gayle Kelly
51 Joanna Gross
49 Faye Phyland
52 Emma Chow
28 Joanna Barry
27 Sue Williams
30 Sue Johnston
38 Megan Seen
29 Emma Carr
33 Joanne Boyce
26 Nikki Jupp
35 Deborah Bradley
48 Fiona Colvin
31 Sonja Ekberg
36 Debbie Preston
37 Georgina Alomes
54 Rachael Ward
55 Sandra Kingston
56 Lorraine Porter

Horse

Ludo

Belcam Conrad
Revelwood Ronaldo

Horse

Nickleglen Torin
Tubbarubba Neptune
Jirrima Walk Tall
Belcam Conrad

Astek Gymnast
Hayes Park William
Leos Cover Girl
Revelwood Ronaldo

Horse

Nickleglen Torin
Tarkarri Giselle
Sunlea Park Davina
Jirrima Walk Tall
Donald
Tubbarubba Neptune
The Quarryman

St Sebastian
Diamond Equestrian Jet
Gold Quest

Cintra Grey Song
Wombat Camicazi
Bianall

Woodleigh Ravel
Avanti Kryptonite
JolinaR

Glencoe Metalica
Plough Boy

Isle of Ragtime
Classique K

Astek Gymnast
Hayes Park William
Leos Cover Girl

Club

Merricks
Merricks
Merricks

Club
Peninsula
CCDR
Merricks
Merricks
Bairnsdale
Mentone
Macclesfield
Merricks

Club
Peninsula
Coastal Classical
Yarra Glen
Merricks
Moorooduc
CCDR
Peninsula
Peninsula
Coastal
Nepean
WPEA
Pakenham Upper
Peninsula
Boneo
Merricks
Just Riding
Nepean
Wyena
CCDR

Nyora
Bairnsdale
Mentone
Macclesfield

Score
221.5
215.5

Score
221.0
216.0
212.5
211.5

Score
214.0
212.5
210.5
209.5
206.0
201.0
200.0
196.5
191.5
190.5
190.0
189.5
182.0
182.0
173.0
171.0

Percentage |Placing

63.29
61.57
0.00/SCR

Percentage |Placing

63.14
61.71
60.71
60.43
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR

Percentage |Placing

69.03
68.55
67.90
67.58
66.45
64.84
64.52
63.39
61.77
61.45
61.29
61.13
58.71
58.71
55.81
55.16
0.00|SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00|SCR
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LEVEL 3 - Test 3.3
Back No Rider

44
32
30
24
23
28
27
26
40
29
33
35
25
34
41
22
38
46
45
9
31
36
37
42
43
47
9
10
11

Samantha Dymond
Kim Johnson

Sue Johnston
Karen Bromley

Samantha Thomson

Joanna Barry
Sue Williams
Nikki Jupp

Josie Jamieson
Emma Carr
Joanne Boyce
Deborah Bradley
Helen Kirkby
Gayle Kelly
Anthony Nemaric
Jess Currie
Megan Seen

Kate Lovig
Sharon Wilrath
Samantha Biggins
Sonja Ekberg
Debbie Preston
Georgina Alomes
Alison Mighell
Lisa Keys

Louise England
Debbie Whitworth
Sally Teh

Alison Gunther

LEVEL 4 - Test 4.3
Back No Rider

16
15
20
7
9
11
17
8
10
12
13
14
18
21

Alison Moloney
Carol Gudgion
Debbie Grant
Kathy Phyland
Samantha Biggins
Jan Tucker
Stephanie Brennan
Debbie Whitworth
Alison Gunther
Brooke Atkin

Lana Moran
Darren Banfield
Jodi French
Mandy Cousin

LEVELS - Test 5.3
Back No Rider

4

= WN

Suellen Berry
Eden Rodda
Deb Dever
Vikki Ryan

Barbara Whitworth

Horse

Chandon Park Fleet
Sunlea Park Davina
Cintra Grey Song

Dusk Til Dawn

Hill Acre Black Angus
Diamond Equestrian Jet
Gold Quest

Avanti Kryptonite
Tarkarri Serenade
Bianall

Woodleigh Ravel
JolinaR

Egyptian Phoenix
Donald

Indian Scout

HP Bunny

Wombat Camicazi
Mirabelle Farm Aramis
Jedda

Hands of Haides
Plough Boy

Isle of Ragtime
Classique K

Piedmont Astro Boy
Blitz

Yoicks Mikardo

DC Jacks Afternoon Delite
Horace

Cricklewood Honeypot

Horse

Southern Blaze

Sunny Side Up

Indian Express
Maddison County
Hands of Haides

WP Serjania
Pendragon Rowllan Lad
DC Jacks Afternoon Delite
Cricklewood Honeypot
The Terricks

Bimberi Goldrush

Star Am |

Up in the Heir

Bette

Horse

Sabastian

Mallyon Hills Jong Kind
Fred

Boomer

Bonnie

Club
Merricks
Yarra Glen
WPEA
WPEA
Merricks
Coastal
Nepean
Merricks
Coastal Classical
Peninsula
Boneo

Just Riding
Merricks
Moorooduc
WPEA
Peninsula
Pakenham Upper
Yurnga
Mentone
Merricks
Wyena

CCDR

Nyora

The Ridge
Merricks

The Ridge
Berwick
Merricks

Koo Wee Rup

Club
Merricks
Nepean
VECC
Peninsula
Merricks
Yurnga
Mentone
Berwick
Koo Wee Rup
Peninsula
Merricks
Wyena
CSRC
Lysterfield

Club
Merricks
Boneo
Peninsula
Mentone
Berwick

Score
223.5
211.5
208.0
203.5
203.0
202.5
197.5
195.5
195.0
192.5
192.0
191.5
189.5
188.5
184.0
182.5
182.0
176.5
172.5
163.5

Score
187.0
179.5
179.0
174.0
174.0
165.0
164.0

Score
162
149
147

108.5

Percentage |Placing

72.10
68.23
67.10
65.65
65.48
65.32
63.71
63.06
62.90
62.10
61.94
61.77
61.13
60.81
59.35
58.87
58.71
56.94
55.65
52.74
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
0.00|SCR
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Percentage |Placing

74.80
71.80
71.60

69.60 =
69.60) =

66.00

65.60
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR
0.00/SCR

Percentage Placing

77.14 1
70.95 2
70.00 3
51.67 4
0.00 SCR



